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Name

KENNA HUGHES
ELLIOTT HANSEN
ELIJAH SCHLICHTING
GERARDO FLORES
NOAH BRICHACEK
EVAN NIELSEN
DAISY CAMERON
JOSIE RITTER
EMERSON BELLA
AUBREE SCHLUETER
IAN SCHILER

GAVIN HARDEMAN
DYLANN OTT
MOLLIER MILLER
KELSEY BUNN
DIERCK WHITE
OWEN LARSEN
LAURA BORGELT
OWEN ANDERSON
SYDNEY PORTER
BELLA THACKER
ALEXANDER TIMM
JULIO GALVEZURETA
BRAYDEN MCCORKINDALE
HUNTER ROBINETTE
EMMANUEL FIGUEROA
KEEGAN POPPE
BRAXTON WISNIESKII
LUKE MONSON
MADIE THIELE

ELLA JACOBS

JESA MONTGOMERY
BRANDI HELZER
BLAIZE BROCKMANN
HATTIE WEATHERHOLT
JACEY DIMON

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024

# Team Name
118-1 West Point
74-1 Norfolk
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
74-1 Norfolk
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
118-1 West Point
121-0 Wisner-Pilger
52-1 Logan View
118-1 West Point
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
118-1 West Point
75-1 North Bend
86-1 Pierce
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
74-1 Norfolk
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
74-1 Norfolk

3-1 Allen FFA

103-1 Stanton
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
75-1 North Bend
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
118-1 West Point
103-1 Stanton

121-1 Wisner-Pilger

Total Score
317
317
316
311
307
307
306
304
303
303
302
301
301
300
298
298
298
297
297
296
295
294
294
292
292
291
291
290
290
290
290
287
286
286
285
285



Rank
37
37
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
45
47
47
47
47
47
52
52
52
52
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
68
68
68
68
72

Name

PEYTON PENROSE
SAM CARLSON

LUKE GUENTHER
BLAKE WEGNER
RAMSEY ARDUSER
CAILYN RAMPONE
AALIYAH SOLL
KINLEY HILKEMANN
CHESNEY RUSKAMP
KARSON LINGENFELTER
BRIANNE KUHR
KWYNTIN KAMPA
BARRETT STEFFEN
WYATT MISEREZ
ELLIE BRUNING
GRACIE KLAUSEN
KAELYN ETHERINGTON
ISABELLA EVASIC
DREW GALYEN
PEYTON HUTCHINSON
HAYLEY PODANY
LINDSEY HUESER
HAYDEN SCHROEDER
JACOBY TAAKE
HALLIE MOTTL
ALEXIS SPORLEDER
LUKE EISENMANN
ETHAN HILGENKAMP
NOAH COUFAL
CAMILA CATALAN
REGAN RAABE

KYLE MCMULLIN
ERICA STUTZMAN
REESE RETHWISCH
JOSHUA EISENMANN
KYLIE BRICHACEK

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name
118-1 West Point
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
86-1 Pierce
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
86-1 Pierce
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
74-1 Norfolk
57-1 Leigh FFA
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
74-1 Norfolk
118-1 West Point
240- Clarkson FFA
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
74-1 Norfolk
75-1 North Bend
86-1 Pierce
57-1 Leigh FFA
217-1 Arlington FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
S7-1 Leigh FFA
118-0 West Point
222-1 Wayne
240-1 Clarkson FFA

53-1 Howells-Dodge

Total Score
284
284
283
283
283
282
282
281
280
280
278
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
275
274
274
273
273
271
271
270
269
269
269
269
268



Rank
72
72
75
75
77
77
79
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
96
101
101
103
103
103
106
107
107

Name

TAYLYN MAAS

TAYLOR SCHOLTING
BROOKE DENTON
HADLEY SELLIN

MYLES NIELSEN
CLAIRE HOLOUBEK
TUCKER SIEBRANDT
KAMMY HELD

KARSEN OLSEN
SAMANTHA FRANCIS
MADELYNN KUBES
LUKE SHARP

KATRINA MOYER
CAMPBELL CONSBRUCK
BRET PETERS

CADE STRATMAN
TURNER TEGELER
JUDE RIDENQUR
KONNER BOUREK
TATE PENKE

TREVOR STEFFEN
SAMUEL ALFSON
HANNAH GRENIER
CARTER BRABEC

ERIC HART

BENNETT ANDERSEN
JASE ALEXANDER
AARON FUCHS
SALVADOR DOMINGUEZ
SOPHIA WEYHRICH
KASSIE SWANSON
KATELYN HASEBROOCK
COOPER KREIKEMEIER
HAILEY KNAPP
NATHAN TOMCAK
LINDEN ANDERSON

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
251-1 Winside
118-1 West Point
240-1 Clarkson FFA
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
S7-1 Leigh FFA
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
217-1 Arlington FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
75-1 North Bend
118-0 West Point
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
3-1 Allen FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
S7-1 Leigh FFA
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
217-1 Arlington FFA
118-1 West Point
74-1 Norfolk
75-1 North Bend
103-1 Stanton
52-1 Logan View
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

Total Score
268
268
267
267
266
266
265
263
263
263
263
263
261
261
259
259
259
258
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
257
257
257
256
256
255
255
255
254
253
253



Rank
107
110
110
112
112
114
114
114
117
118
118
118
118
118
123
123
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
135
135
137
138
138
138
138
138
143
144

Name

CAYDEN HOLANN
CARSON HEARD
GABE LIERMANN
TAYLOR THIESEN
CHASE BRESTER
TESSA LUND

HENRY WOOLDRIK
DUSTIN SIEBRAN D*
COLE JENSEN
HUNTER LUTHER
CAMERON MARYOTT
AUSTIN HATTERMAN
SKYLAR SPANN
MORGAN NIELSEN
BRECK REZNICEK
DEREK HEINEMANN
DYLAN BRICHACEK
DALTYN HANSEN
ACESON GRAVES
MCKENZIE SINDELAR
RYAN TUTTLE
NATALIE CHRISTENSEN
CLAIRE MELCHER
COLBY ANDERSON
PARKERDE OSTEN
ELIJAH STECKI

JAKE FLESNER
CASEY KING

AVERY SCHULTZ
AVA REIKOFSKI
BRAXTON WATSON
VANESSA CUMMINGS
HOLLIE ANDERSON
ZANDER JARECKI
RAYLYN BEHMER
COLE BAYER

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name
86-1 Pierce
53-1 Howells-Dodge
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
75-1 North Bend
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
88-1 Randolph
53-1 Howells-Dodge
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
251-1 Winside
74-1 Norfolk
75-1 North Bend
222-1 Wayne
53-0 Howells-Dodge
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
3-1 Allen FFA
53- Howells-Dodge
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
103-1 Stanton
118-1 West Point
140-1 Lakeview
222- \Wayne
217-1 Arlington FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
219-1 Osmond
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
75-1 North Bend
239-1 L utheran Northeast FFA
73-1 Newman Grove
251-1 Winside

53-1 Howells-Dodge

Total Score
253
251
251
250
250
249
249
249
248
247
247
247
247
247
246
246
245
245
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
242
242
241
240
240
240
240
240
239
238



Rank
144
144
144
144
144
150
150
150
153
153
153
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
164
164
164
164
168
168
168
171
171
171
174
175
175
177
177
177
180

NE Northeast Area Land Contest
Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

Name
BAILEY PAUS

BROOKLYN ESPINOZAA

HOLLIE COLE

DAVID BARRIOS

ELI HARRINGTON
PACKER HOGREFE
RUBY BOOTH
JORDYN GENTRUP
CAULIN JOHNSON
TERAH FRASER
MORGEN BUSS
KEYTON KAMPA
HUNTER SWANSON
BELLA LEWISON
GIULIA ZUCCARINO
BRYCE POPKEN
NATE VANDERGRIEND
CASHIUS SCHRAD
BENNY TAAKE
BRITTNEY FALTYS
ISAAC GUENTHER
BROCK CAPLSON
LANDON BONNEAU
KAMDEN SHOWALTER
KATHARIN TOLLE
TAENEN KETELSEN
RAYMOND BUCKLEY
ABIGAIL WOLKEN
CICI STASHKIW RISOR
LUKE WELLMAN
ALEXI HOFFMANN
AVA WEBB

DANE MEYER
CHASE MOORE
PAXTON CLEVELAND
JAKOB GASKILL

# Team Name

53-1 Howells-Dodge
103-1 Stanton
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
103-1 Stanton
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
103-1 Stanton
239-1 L utheran Northeast FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point

121-1 Wisner-Pilger
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
118-1 West Point

140-1 | akeview
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
12-1 Battle Creek

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
103-1 Stanton

15-1 Blair

118-1 West Point
222-1 Wayne

140-1 | akeview

12-1 Battle Creek
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
74-1 Norfolk
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

15- Blair

Total Score
238
238
238
238
238
237
237
237
236
236
236
235
235
235
235
234
234
234
234
233
233
233
233
232
232
232
231
231
231
230
229
229
228
228
228
227



Rank
180
180
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
193
193
193
196
197
197
199
199
199
202
203
203
203
203
203
208
208
208
211
211
213
213
215
215

Name

MERRIT SMEAL
KAILEYY PATZEL
BEN JORGENSEN
SOMER SCHULTZ
TATE PRUESS
CARSYN MAGILL
KIMBERLY PENA
BROCK LAURITSEN
BRAYDEN SCHAFER
JAMES MOORE
KAELVN COOK
KAITLYN KOENIG
LAYLA PRUESS
ABIGAIL VOECKS
ISABELLE PITZER
GRAYSEN BRIGGS
VANESSA SANTANA
CARTER REINEKE
COLTON KURPGEWEIT
GILLIAN HUNKE
OWEN KAUFMAN
PIPER TANKSLEY
REBECCA HASTREITER
CADE HOESLY
LOGAN TIEDTKE
KODY FUCHS
AUBREE WHITAKER
WILLA HUGHES
MCKENZIE MARKSMEIER
GRAICEE SORTINO
KASSI SIMONSEN
HAYDEN COLE
CORA A BARTOS
KATELYN JAEGER
MAX BURES

KALVIN THIES

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

75-1 North Bend

73-1 Newman Grove

3-1 Allen FFA

15- Blair
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
118-1 West Point
217-1 Arlington FFA

74-1 Norfolk

57-1 Leigh FFA
103-1 Stanton

74-1 Norfolk
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
74-1 Norfolk
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
118-1 West Point

74-1 Norfolk

12-1 Battle Creek

99-1 Scribner-Snyder
73-1 Newman Grove
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
57-1 Leigh FFA

S7-1 Leigh FFA
103-1 Stanton
251-1 Winside

73-1 Newman Grove
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
240-0 Clarkson FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
140-1 L akeview
251-1 Winside

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

Total Score
227
227
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
223
223
223
222
221
221
220
220
220
219
218
218
218
218
218
217
217
217
216
216
215
215
214
214



NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
217 WYATT FLEMING 15-1 Blair 213
217 GARRET PRAEST 53-1 Howells-Dodge 213
217 BLAKE LOSEKE 57-1 Leigh FFA 213
217 KLOEY WHEELOCK 99-1 Scribner-Snyder 213
221 CARSON FAUE 15-1 Blair 212
221 ALEX HUWALDT 86-1 Pierce 212
221 JACOB KUBES 121-1 Wisner-Pilger 212
221 AJ WIESE 244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie 212
225 SADIE BRABEC 57-1 Leigh FFA 211
225 TYCE LARSON 57-1 Leigh FFA 211
225 AIDEN FRAZIER 86-1 Pierce 211
228 GRANT PERRIN 53-1 Howells-Dodge 210
228 CLAY WHITE 86-1 Pierce 210
228 NATTLIE HULL 99-1 Scribner-Snyder 210
228 ELLIE TOPP 251-1 Winside 210
228 COLTON NEEMEYER 74-1 Norfolk 210
233 BRYAN ISOM 3-1 Allen FFA 209
233 JENNI RODRIGUEZ 118-1 West Point 209
233 DIANE REYE 118-1 West Point 209
233 NOAH MAGNUSON 222- \WWayne 209
237 SOPHIA HOFERER 103-1 Stanton 208
237 AIDEN FIELD 118-1 West Point 208
237 TRIPP MEIER 118-1 West Point 208
240 JOSH TANNEHILL 12-1 Battle Creek 207
240 LEVI BEYER 15-1 Blair 207
240 ZACHARY SCHUCHMAN 103-1 Stanton 207
240 PIPER JARECKI 73-1 Newman Grove 207
244 ASHLYN WOLKEN 12-1 Battle Creek 206
244 KAYLEE KNAPP 15-1 Blair 206
244 MATT BRESTER 53-1 Howells-Dodge 206
244 OLIVER BELINA 53-1 Howells-Dodge 206
244 GRADY BELFRAGE 111-1 Tekamah-Herman 206
244 PAISLEY SKODA 118-1 West Point 206
244 BRETT BEHLEN 140-1 | akeview 206
244 WESLEY MONKE 217-1 Arlington FFA 206
252 ADDISON BEEKS 53-1 Howells-Dodge 205



Rank
252
252
252
252
252
258
258
258
261
261
261
261
261
266
266
266
266
266
271
271
271
271
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
283
283
283
283
283
283

Name

RYDER BRABEC
AZLYNN JOHNSON
ALTON WURDINGER
JOEL GOOD
TRENTON HANSEN
SHAYLA GALL

DYLAN PETERSEN
RORY KORTE

CALEB SETTJE
GARRET VAVRA
CHASE SCHWARTZ
MIA SHERMAN
HAYLIE HINRICHSEN
COOPER F TOMASEK
LANE LOFTIS
ADDISONN STANSBERRY
ASHLYNN DEXTER
JACOB LIND

BRODY THROENER
ALESSA GALL

GAVIN WORTMAN
AVERY WANTOCH
KINSEYO WIEHN
DUSTIN S ZAKOVEC
BRIANNA HEMMINGSEN
BRAYDEN NATH
PAYTON JUNCK
DANE BEHMER
AUBREY UHING
EMERSON PENNE
ETHAN COUFAL
EVAN HEGEMANN
KELSI CORDER
FIONA KAVAN
JUSTIN BACKER
KLAYTON LINGENFELTER

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

75-1 North Bend
103-1 Stanton
103-1 Stanton
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
217-1 Arlington FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
140-1 | akeview
57-1 Leigh FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

103-1 Stanton

103-1 Stanton

121-1 Wisner-Pilger
103-1 Stanton

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
88-1 Randolph

239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA

12-1 Battle Creek

75-1 North Bend

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
217-1 Arlington FFA
222- Wayne
251-1 Winside

52-1 Logan View

230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend
88-1 Randolph

74-1 Norfolk

Total Score
205
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199



Rank
289
289
289
292
292
292
292
292
292
298
298
298
298
298
298
304
304
304
304
308
308
308
311
311
311
311
311
316
316
316
316
316
321
321
321
321

Name

RYDER FLEMING
KYLER PARKER

KAI VUCHETICH
WESTON HARDEMAN
KODY D JUNCK
JAGER LEICHLEITER
JAXON FISHER
FANCY FORKNER
CONNER WILKINS
ETHAN COUFAL
CASH STANEK
LANDON EHLERS
RILEY SCHOLTING
EMMA LUCAS

COLE MCGREGOR
ADAM WYSOCKI

AVA LUBER

ALANIA SCHULTZ
MADYSON STEWART
MATTILYN TRIMBLE
AVA KARNOPP
DYLAN LUETKENHAUS
LUKE BELINA
LINDSEY HUNKE
COLE SNODGRASS
HADLEIGH SCHUTT
JONAH JHONSON
AVERY MOHR
KALLIE MOORE
SPENCER PAGELS
DESTINY RUPPERT
KADENCE REES
RACHAEL BOUSQUET
JOSIE BRODERSEN
AMIAH DIRKSCHNEIDE
CALVIN FLESNER

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

# Team Name
15-1 Blair
222-1 \Wayne

74-1 Norfolk

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

88-1 Randolph

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
118-1 West Point

73-1 Newman Grove
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

217-1 Arlington FFA

239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA

12-1 Battle Creek

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

88-1 Randolph

121-1 Wisner-Pilger

85-1 Pender

118-1 West Point

73-1 Newman Grove
53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend

86-1 Pierce

251-1 Winside

230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
15- Blair

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

121-1 Wisner-Pilger

222-1 \Wayne

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

118-1 West Point

217-1 Arlington FFA

Total Score
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191



Rank
321
326
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
352
352
354
354
354
354
354
354
360

NE Northeast Area Land Contest
Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

Name

NATHANPL WERNER
DANIEL HEA TO*
DREW KILDAY

BRYAN BARRIOSPEREZ

LILLY KUCHTA

MASON WEATHERHOLT

ALEX BRANIFF
MARIA CEKIERA
MATTHEW GUBBELS
KINLEY BRABEC
RILEY SVEHLA
PARKER JENSEN
RIVER BUTTS
SHAYLEE SANDERSON
AMBER KNERR
CHARLEY HOIER
CASSADY DOMINGUEZ
ANTHONYA BORGELT
JACK QUALSET
AARON HINMAN
CASSIDY MAGILL
PAISLIE BURKI

GWEN BOSTWICK
HUNTER NOLTE
CHELSY MATTHIES
BAKER BEHMER

TY PETERSEN
DOMINIC NIENABER
ADDISON PINKELMAN
PIPER STROM
BRILEY KOEHLER
EDYN GOODWIN
COOPER LANGLEY
ADRIANNA MINCER
CONNER POLDBERG
GARRETT TRAMP

# Team Name
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
15-1 Blair
12-1 Battle Creek
53-1 Howells-Dodge
88-1 Randolph
103-1 Stanton
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
251-1 Winside
12-1 Battle Creek
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
85-1 Pender
85-1 Pender
103-1 Stanton
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
15- Blair
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
217-1 Arlington FFA
222-0 \Wayne
240-1 Clarkson FFA
251-1 Winside
52-1 Logan View
74-1 Norfolk
256-1 Wynot FFA
12-1 Battle Creek
12-1 Battle Creek
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
217-1 Arlington FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
3-1 Allen FFA

Total Score
191
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
184



Rank
360
360
360
360
365
365
365
365
365
365
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
378
378
378
378
378
383
384
384
386
387
387
387
390
390
390
390
390
390
396

Name

MACI SCHELLPEPER
HALLE OLSON
TYLER SUCKSTORF
COLTON WRIGHT
MELVIN DELGADO
KAITLYN SILLIVAN
CAYDEN UNSELD
GARRETT HANSEN
XAVIER ALBANESE
TAYLOR MAZUCH
RAYLIN KURPGEWEIT
KINSLEYB BLEVINS
KYLIE DOSTAL
PAYTON WOOD
JESSICA SUCKSTORF
CONNOR VRBA
CALLIE FISHER
DODGE MELBY
JASMINE HODGES*
BRAXTEN SEB*BE
JAYDA STALLBAUM
OLIVER RANGEL
SYLVIA MEIERGERD
GABE QLESEN
PARKER BICKLEY
MARISSA HITZ

LEIM CERNY

LEAH MEYER

ALEX CLARK

ALEX ANKENY
BELLA MAISE
ETHAN PRUSA
PARKE LOFTIS
EVAN GREVE
BROOKLYN FRANK
RYLINN MITCHELL

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

#
103-1
1111
230-1
230-1

53-1
75-1
86-1
103-1
121-1
74-1
12-1
12-1
53-1
75-1
86-1
121-1
239-1
3-1
15-1
33-0
33-1
217-1
118-1
3-1
103-1
12-1
75-1
239-1
239-1
3-1
33-1
53-1
1111
222-1
74-1

33-1

Team Name
Stanton
Tekamah-Herman
Elkhorn Valley FFA
Elkhorn Valley FFA
Howells-Dodge
North Bend

Pierce

Stanton
Wisner-Pilger
Norfolk

Battle Creek

Battle Creek
Howells-Dodge
North Bend

Pierce
Wisner-Pilger
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Allen FFA

Blair
Emerson-Hubbard
Emerson-Hubbard
Arlington FFA
West Point

Allen FFA

Stanton

Battle Creek

North Bend
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Allen FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Howells-Dodge
Tekamah-Herman
Wayne

Norfolk

Emerson-Hubbard

Total Score
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
180
179
179
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
175



Rank
396
396
396
400
400
400
403
403
403
403
403
408
408
408
408
408
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
421
421
421
421
421
421
427
427
427
427
427
427

Name

CANNON TAAKE
ETHAN RUTJENS
JARETT WERNER
EVAN HAAKEE

GAVIN JOHNSON
ALYVIA MARKS

KODA BAEHR
AUBREY LOGEMANN
BRIA JOHNSON
JONATHAN CAMERON
STRATTON SELLIN
BRAXTON PRUSA
MIA BEEBE

BRAYDEN ROLF
MAIZIEEM STOKLASA
RAEGAN MANGELSEN
KATELYN MITCHELL
ANTHONY ASHCRAFT
JADE NIETFELD
BOYD FRAZE

LEAH MCROBERTS
CAMERON BRUMMOND
BRAYDEN WOEHLER
LUCAS PETERSEN
GABE MARTIN

MATT POSPISIL
AUSTIN GANSKOW
MCKENZIE DANIEL
TYLER JOHNSON
THOMAS SEEVERS
JASON UMANA

DANE BRUNS
NEVAEH KOEPPE
BARRETT WILKE
YESSENIA ALBA
ANNALEE DECK

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

# Team Name

74-1 Norfolk
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
12-1 Battle Creek

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
86-1 Pierce

75-1 North Bend

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
103-1 Stanton

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
251-1 Winside

53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend

118-1 West Point

240- Clarkson FFA

74-1 Norfolk

15-1 Blair

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

75-1 North Bend

85-1 Pender

86-1 Pjerce

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
222-1 Wayne

251-1 Winside

53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend

103-1 Stanton

103-1 Stanton

222-1 Wayne

239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA

85-1 Pender
85-1 Pender
86-1 Pjerce

103-1 Stanton
222- Wayne

251-1 Winside

Total Score
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169



Rank
427
434
434
434
434
438
438
438
438
442
442
442
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
453
453
453
453
453
453
459
459
461
461
461
461
465
465
465
465

Name

BRENDAN HORVATICH
KYLAH HUSCH*
HUNTER WHITE
JADEN BROWNING
ASHLEY SCHUTT
JOSHUA LUEDERT
GABBIE WINDHUSEN
ASHER EISCHEID
PAYTENA JOHANNSEN
TAYAA DAILY

JAXON HALL

MILEY BERGMANL
JARED OLSON
BRIANNA RUNDELL
WILLIAM BRYANT
NEIL PAGELS

LILY UMBARGER
BROOKE ZIEPKE
KELLAN WILKEN
KAYLEE N FREY
DEANNA KUMM
SHYANN NICOLA
ETHAN HARSTICK
GRACIE ISKE
KENNA KUDERA
SAWYER TEGEIER
TUCKER BUDERUS
COLDEN HEGEMANN
CHLOE WATTIER B
EASTON BRABEC
EMILY STANSBERRY
QUINN PRUDEN
TATE THOMSEN
HUNTER DOGGETT
KORBIN CARLSON
BROOKE WIESE

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

52-1 Logan View

75-1 North Bend
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
230-0 Elkhorn Valley FFA
85-1 Pender

52-1 Logan View
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
256-1 Wynot FFA

12-1 Battle Creek
33-10 Emerson-Hubbard
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
57-1 Leigh FFA

86-1 Pierce

103-1 Stanton

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
251-1 Winside

52-1 Logan View
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
219-1 Osmond

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
118-1 West Point
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

140-1 | akeview

12-1 Battle Creek

S7-1 Leigh FFA

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
103-1 Stanton

118-1 West Point
251-1 Winside

52-1 Logan View

Total Score
169
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161



Rank
469
469
469
469
473
473
473
473
473
478
478
478
478
478
483
483
483
483
487
487
487
490
490
492
492
494
494
494
494
498
498
498
498
502
502
502

Name

DAMON DUBAS
BRAXTON SCHEFFLER
KYLA CLARKS ON
ASHTON NOVOTNY
SAM RASTEDE
BROOKLYN SIEBRANDT
PAYTON FEHRINGER
KOLTEN FENNER
KAYLI KUHL

GARRETT KLAUSEN
JACK SORENSEN
GRACEN ADAMS
KENZIE MCDONALD
CHARLES HILDEBRAND
KANON WARNEKE
ISAAC OPETAIA
CAMDEN ROGERS
AVERY CRAM

JAYDYN BACKMAN
ADARA WEBORG

MADI PEDERSEN
CARSON TOMASEK
TREGAN FITZKE

ELLA GRAF

NATE FOWLKES
PIPER STROM

KINLEY SAMUELSQN
LANDON BURT
CARISSA GALE
TUCKER ANDERSSN
NICKOLAS KREIKEMEIER
GUNNR PULLEN
NEVAEH CONTRERAS
HAILEY JACKSON
EASTON WEBB
OLIVER KAUFMAN

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

#
103-1
121-1
240-1
230-1

3-1
121-1
73-1
74-1
74-1
77-1
217-1
217-1
239-1
74-1
12-1
15-1
217-1
239-1
15-1
118-1
239-1
103-1
52-1
88-1
73-1
12-1
75-1
1111
230-1
3-1
12-1
53-1
121-1
15-1
239-1

73-1

Team Name

Stanton

Wisner-Pilger

Clarkson FFA

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Allen FFA
Wisner-Pilger

Newman Grove

Norfolk

Norfolk

Oakland Craig FFA
Arlington FFA

Arlington FFA

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Norfolk

Battle Creek

Blair

Arlington FFA

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Blair

West Point

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Stanton

Logan View

Randolph

Newman Grove

Battle Creek

North Bend
Tekamah-Herman
Elkhorn Valley FFA
Allen FFA

Battle Creek
Howells-Dodge
Wisner-Pilger

Blair

Lutheran Northeast FFA

Newman Grove

Total Score
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
151
151
151



Rank
505
505
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
516
516
516
519
519
519
519
523
523
523
523
523
523
529
529
529
529
533
533
533
536
536
536
539
539

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Name # Team Name Total Score
MIRIEL BROKAW 62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA 150
NOSIDDA TREBLRUH 239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA 150
REMINGTON SCHWINDT 219-1 Osmond 149
DYSON CUNNINGHAM 219-1 Osmond 149
WYATT GUNDERSON 15-1 Blair 149
AIDAN WERTH 15- Blair 149
EMMA KOENIG 103-1 Stanton 149
LOGAN NATHAN 111-1 Tekamah-Herman 149
YATZIRI MARTINEZ 239-1 L utheran Northeast FFA 149
KATY NICHOLS 239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA 149
KOLE FALK 251-1 Winside 149
VERONICA ORONA 86-1 Pierce 148
ADEN SELLIN 251-1 Winside 148
HANNAH SCHLUETER 52-1 Logan View 148
ARIYAWNA RYKS 15-1 Blair 147
ISAAC MEYER 53-1 Howells-Dodge 147
1ZZY STARK 239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA 147
LEVI ANDERSEN 240-1 Clarkson FFA 147
MYLEAH MACKLING 33-1 Emerson-Hubbard 146
BRILEY ANDERSON 33-1 Emerson-Hubbard 146
LILLIAN STERN 86-1 Pierce 146
HARPER PRUDEN 239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA 146
CHAISE HILBERS 52-1 Logan View 146
AIDEN MENKE 74-1 Norfolk 146
MADDIE CHEN 85-1 Pender 145
ELI COLEGROVE 140-1 | akeview 145
ISSAC KOESTER 239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA 145
LEXIE ZIEPKE 52-1 Logan View 145
TIERNEY ALEXANDER 219-1 Osmond 144
ADYSON POELLOT 219-1 Osmond 144
SAMANTHA GUBBELS 251-1 Winside 144
MACKENZI SUHR 219-1 Osmond 143
JACOBI KAVAN 75-1 North Bend 143
CARTER SCHMIDT 140-1 | akeview 143
DYLAN BOYLE 3-1 Allen FFA 142
JERZI CARLSON 251-1 Winside 142



Rank
539
542
542
542
545
546
546
548
549
549
551
552
553
553
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
562
562
562
562
562
567
567
567
567
571
571
571
571
571
576

Name

JENNA WICKERSHAM
CALLIE SCHULTZ
CORTLAND MOSEMAN
GAVIN NATHAN
HADLEY OSTEN
JESSEN BOOTH
JUSTIN EISENMANN
MEGHAN FISHER
KKAITLYN MAHANEY
MARAH FISCHER
CARTER MOSTEK
BRAYLEE DUCKWORTH
RILEE SELLIN
KEATEN JENSEN
BOLZ CARSON
REATA MALMBERG
CECELIA LAMONTIA
CHRIS BLOMENBERG
CHEYENNE JONSON
OWEN SCHNOOR
BEAU BAUMERT
MILEY BOYLE
LEIGHTON GENTRUP
JOSHUA MENDEZ
HOLLY SIEVERT
ISAAC REBBE
THATCHER LAMP
EYAN TUTTLE

SKYE SCHULTZ
LARISSA VAUGHN
KORRINE MOES
AIDAN ISOM

EMILY HULL
LINDSEY BORGELT
ALEX ABRAHAMS
EASTAN STROM

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

251-1 Winside
103-1 Stanton

52-1 Logan View

74-1 Norfolk
140-1 Lakeview
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
240-1 Clarkson FFA
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
85-1 Pender

99-1 Scribner-Snyder
222-1 Wayne

15- Blair

12-1 Battle Creek

74-1 Norfolk
219-1 Osmond

15-0 Blair

15-1 Blair

85-1 Pender
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
240- Clarkson FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA

3-1 Allen FFA

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
52-1 Logan View

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
251-1 Winside
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
219-1 Osmond

3-1 Allen FFA

99-1 Scribner-Snyder
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

52-1 Logan View
217-1 Arlington FFA

Total Score
142
141
141
141
140
139
139
138
137
137
136
135
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
129



Rank
576
578
578
580
581
581
583
584
585
585
585
588
589
589
591
592
593
593
593
596
596
598
598
598
601
601
603
603
603
606
606
606
609
610
611
612

Name

ADRIANNA MILLER
ISABELLA BORGES
MAGGIE MEYER
EMILEE ANDERSON
DREW MILLER
BENNET STEFFEN
TIEGAN DANIEL
ADELYN KNEIFL
KRISTINA HOGUE
ALEJANDR HERMOSILLO
TREVOR WETGEN
GAUGE THOMSEN
BECKER BOHLMAN
BRENDAN KRICK
PAYTON WYLIE
ERCOLE ALBANESE
EMILY MITCHELL
BRIDGET MAROTZ
ALLYX FORRE
STEVIE AVILA
EMMA GRELL
ALIZABET WHITLEY
CALE LANGAN
AYDEN DOLEZAL
HARRIS BARTOS
JAYLA PEKNY
CHLOE PETERS
BEN RODENBURG
ELLIOT WIESEMAN
ELOISE RUSSELL
ALEXISK FRYE
RIVER SOLL
MIRABELL JONES
KAYLEIGH THIES
RAELYNN SCOTT
VINCENT TIEDGEN

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

251-1 Winside

15- Blair

15-1 Blair
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
222-0 Wayne
256-1 Wynot FFA

15-1 Blair

85-0 Pender

3-1 Allen FFA

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
140-1 Lakeview

85- Pender
103-1 Stanton
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
251-1 Winside
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
251-1 Winside

73-1 Newman Grove
15-1 Blair

85- Pender

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

140-1 Lakeview

244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
140-1 Lakeview

251-1 Winside

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
57-1 Leigh FFA

239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
15-1 Blair

222- Wayne

244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
103-1 Stanton

15-1 Blair

240-1 Clarkson FFA

15-1 Blair

Total Score
129
128
128
127
126
126
125
124
123
123
123
122
120
120
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
109
108
107



Rank
612
614
614
616
617
618
618
618
621
621
621
621
625
625
627
627
629
629
631
632
632
634
634
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648

Name

LANDYN SERVINE
LAURA BARRAGAN
KALTER BECKSTROM
KIYA TORNEZ
ASHLYNN JA* BSEN
CODY JEDLICKA S
BERGAN POHLMAN
IAN MCDONALD

NE Northeast Area Land Contest

Everyone: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

#
33-1
118-1
52-1
33-1
33-
57-1
103-1

239-1

MATTHEAW BOUSQUETABCE 33-1

EMMA LAMPRECHT
BURKLEY SCHROETER
CREW KAUPA

ELIJAH TABOR
MARCUS FOUST
AIDAN STECH

EVAN DUHACHEK
ALLYSON BELT
JENNI OLSON

HAYDN HEGEMANN
HUNTER CAMENZIND
NICK BUCHHOLZ
ATLEE ANDERSON
JACOB FINDLAY
VIANCA CARMONA
MADDIE FRANZLUEBBER
DREW REINHARDT
BRODY LAWLESS
BRODY VODEHNAL
JOSEPH HASENKAMP
JLYNN VOLLMER
RYAN LOCKE

CODY WELDON
MAYA REED

EMILY JAEGER

BILLY FYFE

JOEY RIGGLE

33-1

239-1

52-1

15-1

52-1

219-1

73-1

33-1

33-1

217-1

15-1

244-1

3-1

77-1

52-1

33-1

222-1

239-1

240-1

239-1

52-1

103-1

12-1

251-1

251-1

73-1

77-1

Team Name
Emerson-Hubbard
West Point

Logan View
Emerson-Hubbard
Emerson-Hubbard
Leigh FFA

Stanton

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Emerson-Hubbard
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Logan View

Blair

Logan View

Osmond

Newman Grove
Emerson-Hubbard
Emerson-Hubbard
Arlington FFA

Blair

Bancroft-Rosalie

Allen FFA

Oakland Craig FFA
Logan View
Emerson-Hubbard
Wayne

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Clarkson FFA

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Logan View

Stanton

Battle Creek

Winside

Winside

Newman Grove

Oakland Craig FFA

Total Score
107
106
106
105
104
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
95
95
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
86
84
82
79
78
77
76
69
68
67
35
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